
Phase 1 & 2 
Meal Delivery 

& Curbside 
Schedule 

 

 Nutrition Services: 707 464 0214 

Transportation: 707 464 0250 

Bus 14  

Pine Grove 
12:25 PM  Harro ld  

12:25 PM  Burtsche l l  S t  

12:27 PM  Scenic  Creek  

12:33 PM  Summer Park  

12:39 PM  Shel ter  Is land  

12:41 PM  CCIM Dr  Off ice  

12:45 PM  Lagoon  

12:47 PM  Harmony Ln  

12:51 PM  Di l lman/ Dayton  

12:53 PM  Old  Dump Turnaround  

12:55 PM  Charm Ln  

12:57 PM  Northcres t  Trai le r  Park  (N)  

1:00 PM  2401 Lake Ear l  Dr  

1:02 PM  Caro le Ln  

1:03 PM  Col l ins  Rd  

1:04 PM  Evergreen lane  

1:05 PM  Sunr ise  Ln  

1:07 PM  Hobbs  Wal l  Rd  

1:11 PM  Blackwel l  Ext  

1:13 PM  Downing St  

1:18 PM  Foot Br idge-3201 Lake Ear l  

1:21 PM  121 Es ta Ln  

1:25 PM  Vipond Dr .  

1:27 PM  Countess  ln  

1:28 PM  Tr i l l ium Lane  

1:29 PM  2400 Rai l road Ave  

1:30 PM  2140 Rai l road  Ave 

1:31 PM  Cummins  Rd  

1:32 PM  1680 Rai l road Ave  

1:34 PM  Anderson Way  

1:35 PM  Parkv iew ln  

1:36 PM  Dundas Rd  

1:37 PM  Kat ie Ln  

1:38 PM  Sandman Rd  

1:40 PM  Cooke St  

1:42 PM  Clyde St  

1:44 PM  El i te  Motel  

1:46 PM  Prince Rd  

1:49 PM  2700 Parkway Dr  

14 Cont.  
1:50 PM  Joshua Rd  

1:52 PM  Sherwood Ln  

1:53 PM  Early Ln  

1:56 PM  1506 Parkway Dr  

Bus 22  

Joe Hamilton/ Bess Maxwell  
12:22 PM  Cultura l  Center  

12:26 PM  Sta te  S t reet /  t ransfer  stat ion  

12:28 PM  Waldo St  

12:32 PM  Ol ive  St  

12:33 PM  Wyentae St  

12:36 PM  Bertsch and LeCla ir  

12:38 PM  Darby  and Lec lai r  

12:40 PM  Pine V iew Ct  

12:43 PM  Light  House Church  

12:46 PM  Hodge Ave  

12:48 PM  Dodane Ave  

12:49 PM  Mathews S t  

12:50 PM  Across  From Kerby  

12:55 PM  Church Tree  

1:00 PM  2150 Elk Va l ley  Road  

1:04 PM  Harbor  View Dr  

1:07 PM  Maiden Lane  

1:09 PM  Crescent  Hay and Feed  

1:12 PM  Grot to  

1:14 PM  Lighthouse Inn  

1:22 PM  Modoc  S t  

1:24 PM  Whalev iew Dr  

1:26 PM  Pebble  Beach Turnaround  

1:28 PM  Freeman 

1:29 PM  Grand Ave  

1:32 PM  259 Cooper Ave  

1:37 PM  Totem V i l la  Apts  

1:40 PM  Shangri -La  Tra i le r  Park  

1:41 PM  Recyc l ing  Center  

1:42 PM  1253 Nor thcrest  DR  

1:44 PM  Breen St  North  

Bus 25 

Redwood 
12:20 PM  Breen St  South  

12:30 PM  130 Redwood Ln  



25 Cont.  
12:34 PM  Mov ie  Ln,  Wide turn  out  

12:38 PM  Parker  Ln  

12:40 PM  Heggen Ln  

12:42 PM  Earl  St  

12:43 PM  White Lane  

12:45 PM  Yonkers  Ln  

12:46 PM  Li t t leRedwood Ln [1]  

12:47 PM  5158 Lake Ear l  Dr  

12:48 PM  McKay Ln  

12:49 PM  Malv in  Murphy ln  

12:55 PM  Bachelor Rd  

12:58 PM  Mudhen V i l lage RD  

1:02 PM  6499 Lower Lake Rd 

1:07 PM  Alexander  Dairy  (Turnaround)  

1:10 PM  Tedson Ranch,  Pala  Rd  

1:16 PM  7510 Lower lake Rd  

1:20 PM  Pac i f ic  Shores  

1:23 PM  1250 Morehead DR  

1:25 PM  Powerl ine  Rd.  

1:27 PM  For t  Dick  Market  

1:30 PM  Bai ley  Corner  

1:35 PM  Loren Ave  

1:37 PM  Hi l ls ide  Dr  

1:43 PM  6651 South  Bank  Rd  

1:44 PM  Henry  Ln  

1:50 PM  Krist ian  Ln  

1:54 PM  Tamarak  Dr  

1:57 PM  Gavin  Rd  

Bus 33 

Gasquet 
12:15 PM  Ti tus  Rd 

12:23 PM  3420 Kings  Val ley  rd  

12:36 PM  3800 Kings  Val ley  Rd  

12:37 PM  South Kraf t  

12:40 PM  Wigg ley  Mountain  Rd  

12:42 PM  4970 Kings  Val ley  Rd  

12:46 PM  Jane Wayne Ln  

12:50 PM  6360 Kings  Val ley   

12:57 PM  4951 Nor th  Bank  

1:04 PM  Hiouch i  Hamlet  

33 Cont.  
1:05 PM  Hiouch i  Mote l  

1:19 PM  Sier ra  Wood Rd  

1:20 PM  Gasquet  Mobi le  Home Park  

1:24 PM  Mounta in Elementary School  

1:26 PM  Gasquet  S tore  

1:27 PM  Fi rehouse road  

1:28 PM  Valhal la  Apartments  

1:29 PM  Miners  Camp Rd  

1:31 PM  Shady Bend RV  

1:33 PM  Wagon Wheel  Mote l  

1:41 PM  Madrone Tra i ler  Park  

1:47 PM  Low Divide  

1:49 PM  Jed Smi th  

Bus 30  

Klamath 
12:10 PM  Margaret  Keat ing Elementary  

12:15 PM  360 Requa Rd  

12:19 PM  Chinook  Rv  

12:22 PM  Vi l lage Rv  Park  

12:25 PM  Community Center  

12:32 PM  125 K lamath  b lvd  

12:36 PM  Mi l le r  (House on s t i l ts )  

12:39 PM  Res igin i  

12:43 PM  Log Cabin  D iner  

12:53 PM  Cedar  S t  

12:55 PM  240 Redwood Drive  

12:58 PM  521 Terwer  R if f le Rd  

12:59 PM  458 Terwer  R if f le Rd  

1:03 PM  Stee lhead Lodge  

1:04 PM  Redwood Rest  

1:08 PM  Cr ivel l i 's  

1:24 PM  Hunter Creek  (bus  shed)  

1:32 PM  150 Hunter  Creek  Rd  

1:34 PM  Redwood Grove  

1:35 PM  Camp Marigold  

1:38 PM  16035 US-101 

1:40 PM  105 Aza lea  

1:43 PM  121 Aza lea Rd  

1:46 PM  Methodis t  Church  

 

Bus 10 

Smith River/ Wonderstump 
12:18 PM  Tony Rosa Rd  

12:22 PM  Mobi le  Ln  

12:27 PM  Ecnav  Ln  

12:30 PM  Coulson Ln  

12:32 PM  Wheeler  

12:35 PM  Rambl in '  Rose  

12:37 PM  North  Star RV  

12:52 PM  Tra i ls  End  

12:57 PM  La Joya Market  

1:01 PM  Nomad Tra i le r  Park  

1:05 PM  150 Wilson  

1:07 PM  580 S  Fred Haight  Dr  

1:08 PM  940 Fred Haight  

1:09 PM  1795 S Fred Haight  Dr .  

1:11 PM  2250 Fred Haight  Dr  

1:15 PM  2865 Fred Haight  Dr.  

1:17 PM  Rossin i  

1:25 PM  Shadow Lane  

1:27 PM  Lopez  Rd  

1:30 PM  Ocean Heights  Way  

1:32 PM  13995 Hwy 101 N  

1:34 PM  14529 North  Hwy 101  

1:45 PM  Dat-Naa-Svt  

1:47 PM  13760 Oceanview Dr .  

1:49 PM  201 N Indian RD  

1:51 PM  Howonquet  Community Center  

1:53 PM  Prince Is land court  

1:56 PM  12540 Mouth o f  Smith  R iver   

2:01 PM  Prince Is land RV  

2:03 PM  Ship  Ashore  f rontage rd  

2:10 PM  La Joya Tra i le r  Park  

Curbside meal pick up wil l  be  from 

12:30 pm -  1 :30 pm dai ly  at :  
Bess Maxwell  

Joe Hamilton 

Mary Peacock 

Pine Grove 

Redwood 

Smith River 


